Ergebnisse Vereinsmeisterschaften 2004

Rang Name Vorname 1.Lauf 2.Lauf Gesamt
Bambina

1 Schwartz Daniela 0.52,25 0.53,56 145,81
2 Zehle Carla 0.54,62 0.53,51 1.48,13

Schiiler 8 weiblich

1 Bopp Ann-Kathrin 0.48,29 0.49,22 1.37,51
2 Schlegel Melanie 0.51,91 1.14,61 2.06,52

Schiler 8 mannlich

1 Hecht Pascal 0.46,39 0.46,08 1.32,47
2 Auer Dominik 0.48,39 0.47,87 1.36,26
3 Hopt Jannis 0.50,10 0.48,48 1.38,58
4 Bentele Stefan 1.01,29 1.02,30 2.03,59
5 Weber Steffen 1.28,87 1.13,24 242,11

Schuler 10 weiblich

1 Hecht Jacqueline 0.43,45 0.43,12 1.26,57
2 Schwartz Katharina 0.43,74 0.43,79 1.27,53
3 Schwertel Stefanie 0.44,07 0.44,12 1.28,19

Schiiler 10 méannlich

1 Bopp Frederik 0.40,35 0.39,98 1.20,33
2 Hopt Robin 0.48,46 0.47,22 1.35,68

Schiiler 12 weiblich
1 Schlegel Lisa 0.40,67 0.40,20 1.20,87

2 Schlegel Nadine 0.42,42 0.42,11 1.24,53

Schiiler 12 méannlich

1 Ritter Steffen 0.38,44 0.38,48 1.16,92
2 Schwertel Tobias 0.38,49 0.38,71 1.17,20
3 Traub Constantin 0.42,65 0.44,13 1.26,78
4 Moll Pascal 0.45,94 0.45,28 1.31,22

Schuler 14 mannlich

1 Mduller Mathias 0.41,24 0.40,81 1.22,05
2 Moll Patrick 0.42,62 0.44,84 1.27,46
Damen 40 u. a.

1 Wesener Brigitte 0.41,69 0.42,52 1.24,21



Schwartz
Welser
Berner
Mduller
Schwertel

oOUTh WN

Damen 30

Schlegel
Rebstein-Moll
Weber
Schlegel

A OWN P

Herren 60 u. a.

1 Winter

Herren 50

1 Wesener

Herren 40

Rosi
Hansbauer
Schlegel
Hopt
Ritter
Kammerer
Baumann
Schwartz
Schwertel
10 Auer
11  Bopp
12 Mdller
13  Traub
14 Bentele

O©CoO~NOOOD,WNE

Herren 30

Zehle
Wouttke
Schlegel
Faulhaber
Reul
Rebstein
Weber

~No ok~ WNRE

Jugend 16 weiblich

1 Junior

Jugend 16 ménnlich

1 Schlegel

Susanne
Inge
Brigitte
Caroline
Cordula

Ulrike
Corina
Silke
Sandra

Werner

Wilfried

Hans-Jorg
Martin
Theo
Andreas
Jurgen
Uwe
Jirgen
Ernst
Christoph
Michael
Hans-Peter
Stefan
Roland
Rainer

Reinhard
Thomas
Thomas
Ulrich
Siegfried
Tobias
Ralf

Nikola

Chris

0.44,84
0.46,03
0.45,85
0.49,89
0.50,66

0.44,48
0.45,70
0.48,24
0.49,69

0.41,62

0.43,59

0.35,75
0.36,44
0.36,92
0.37,13
0.37,78
0.37,86
0.40,79
0.41,51
0.42,24
0.41,91
0.43,28
0.43,43
0.44,09
0.46,41

0.32,93
0.35,01
0.36,39
0.38,64
0.39,29
0.43,03
0.45,25

0.37,63

0.49,14

0.44,60
0.45,56
0.48,57
0.49,70
0.48,97

0.45,31
0.44,67
0.45,87
0.47,81

0.41,30

0.44,65

0.36,34
0.36,64
0.37,06
0.37,01
0.38,03
0.39,32
0.41,61
0.41,32
0.40,87
0.41,28
0.42,92
0.43,50
0.43,36
0.46,99

0.32,97
0.35,41
0.35,95
0.38,10
0.38,77
0.43,35
0.43,29

0.37,70

0.38,54

1.29,44
1.31,59
1.34,42
1.39,59
1.39,63

1.29,79
1.30,37
1.34,11
1.37,50

1.22,92

1.28,24

1.12,09
1.13,08
1.13,98
1.14,14
1.15,81
1.17,18
1.22,40
1.22,83
1.23,11
1.23,19
1.26,20
1.26,93
1.27,45
1.33,40

1.05,90
1.10,42
1.12,34
1.16,74
1.18,06
1.26,38
1.28,54

1.15,33

1.27,68



Jugend 18 ménnlich
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